
Overall Sale Results

Idx SaleName SaleDate HipNumber Horse BirthYear Gender Buyer State SalePrice Parentage Discipline
1 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 1 Gay Bar T Bird 04 S Wayne Halvorson OK 2,900.00 Gay Badger Fourth-Docs Lil Flower Performance
2 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 2 Too Zippy To Rock 13 G Repurchase CO 2,400.00 Too Sleepy To Zip-Rockstar Invitation Out
3 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 3 Pats Potential Star 12 M Repurchase KS 2,000.00 Potential Asset-Invys Only Star Out
4 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 4 My Shiney Watch 09 M Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RIC 5,200.00 Shiners Lena Doc-Watch Rocket Win Performance
5 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 5 Smile For The Camera 01 M Dan Fox CA 5,400.00 Mr Touchdown Kid-Sweet Talkin Affair (Chromed Up) Halter
6 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 6 Cat Scratch Sioux 11 S Robert Meyer NE 22,500.00 A Shiner Named Sioux-Cat Bodell Performance
7 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 7 RH Squeezin N Tesin 96 M Withdrawn TX Tesigned-Squeezin N Pleazin Out
8 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 8 Freelance 11 G Repurchase OK 750.00 Self Employed-A Genuine Prima Dona Out
9 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 9 RR A Certain Loper 14 S Scott Mackenzie MB 1,250.00 Certain Potential-RR Time On My Side Rail and Pattern

10 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 10 Probably The Ticket 04 M Repurchase NE 8,800.00 With All Probability-Classic One Spot Out
11 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 11 Soulas Gem 07 S Repurchase OK 23,000.00 Soula Jule Star-CD Precious Gem Out
12 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 12 Absolute Asset 96 S Repurchase KS 11,000.00 Good Asset-Investment MS Out
13 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 13 Classic Cool Coosa 09 M Lea Ann Koch IL 5,600.00 - Halter
14 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 14 Alegend Remembered 13 M David Busick CA 5,000.00 A Dream Remembered-Social At Last Rail and Pattern
15 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 15 Prime Time Kidd 13 G Repurchase OK 500.00 PTMA Star Kid-A Genuine Prima Dona Out
16 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 16 MC Roan Machine 13 M Mike Hughes TX 1,200.00 JB Machine-Zippos Lady Step Rail and Pattern
17 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 17 Bud The Blooper 09 S Repurchase NE 24,300.00 Nic It In The Bud-Shining Smartly Out
18 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 18 Shiney Play Style 09 S Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RIC13,000.00 Playin Stylish-Suddenly Shiney Performance
19 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 19 Rickochet Kid 11 S Repurchase TX 1,600.00 Western Gunslinger-Nicole Kiddin Out
20 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 20 Good Bar Dolly 13 M Kristi Rose AUS 24,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-Invite Me Or Bite Me Rail and Pattern
21 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 21 Cowboy Troyy 13 G Julie Griffin NC 1,000.00 Coats N Tails-Luke At Me Win Rail and Pattern
22 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 22 OC Lady Luke 98 M Ardith Brownlee BC 2,500.00 Luke At Me-OC Sand Party (Coats N Tails) Rail and Pattern
23 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 23 Peptos Zacktress 09 M Repurchase NE 11,500.00 Peptoboonsmal-The Zacktress Out
24 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 24 A Lopin Star 12 M Keith Caul ONTARIO 3,600.00 Lazy Loper-Investment Sally Rail and Pattern
25 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 25 Sheza Fancy Kid 08 M Carolyn Stewart OK 8,000.00 Mr Touchdown Kid-Sheza Telusive Kid (Chromed Up) Halter
26 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 26 Coda The West 13 S Leslie McLaren NJ 19,500.00 VS Code Red-Rolls Radicalle Rail and Pattern
27 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 27 Spotless 10 S Judy Simpson IA 7,700.00 Spots Hot-Hustlin Leopard Performance
28 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 28 A Quintessential Fox 07 M Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RIC 1,800.00 Green With Invy-Radical Little Vixen Performance
29 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 29 Meradas Red Elvis 10 G Johannes Orgeldinger TX 24,000.00 Cats Merada-Smart Oaklynn Performance
30 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 30 Shine On Tassajara 04 M David B Sogge CO 11,500.00 Shine Like Hail-Tassajara Tucker Performance
31 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 31 Regal Mariah 06 M Kevin McGrath MN 3,200.00 Regal Lark-French Blue (Allocate Your Assets) Rail and Pattern
32 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 32 Hot Lady Cool Chic 12 M Rande Pittman AR 7,000.00 Blazing Hot-Sheza Cool zip Rail and Pattern
33 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 33 VS Blue Diamond 13 S Repurchase MO 4,750.00 VS Code Blue-Jacks Porcelain Poco out
34 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 34 Do Good Out There 13 M Chris Diez NY 5,800.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-A Fancy Impulse Rail and Pattern
35 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 35 Good By Me 13 G Gretchen Ingersol CT 7,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-A Sweet Romance Rail and Pattern
36 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 36 Every Friggin Detail 07 G Withdrawn TX Last Detail-Gotta Lotta Mint Out
37 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 37 Lil Hotness 13 M Scott Mackenzie MB 5,000.00 Blazing Hot-My Precious Lexus Rail and Pattern
38 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 38 Self Reliance 12 S Repurchase OK 3,200.00 Self Employed-Strawhat Lucky Charm Out
39 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 39 Good Bars Version 13 G Jackie Snyder AR 1,700.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-RV Miss Good Version Rail and Pattern
40 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 40 Zans Diamond Bonita 09 M Yvonne McDonald OK 11,000.00 Zans Diamond Shine-Silver Lady Bert Performance
41 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 41 Polka Dot Melody 11 M Jim Brinkman NE 14,000.00 Poco Dot Lena-Red Hollywood Melody Performance
42 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 42 Blaze The Town 13 S Repurchase TX 6,750.00 Blazing Hot-Sheza Town Mystery Out
43 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 43 Invys Only Star 08 M Richland Ranch John Narmont IL 3,300.00 Invitation Only-Barw Docs Spicey Jo Rail and Pattern
44 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 44 Pimp This Pepto 10 G Johnny Trotter TX 15,000.00 Peptos Stylish Oak-Fancy Lena Linton Performance
45 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 45 CSR Jakesshiningstar 11 G Ty M Smith OK 2,700.00 Freckles Fancy Jake-Arbuckle Blonde Performance
46 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 46 Sparklingcatt 13 M Ben Bowman IN 5,000.00 Cat T Masterson-Sparkling Cee Performance
47 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 47 Vintage Bells 11 M Repurchase OK 5,700.00 A Sparkling Vintage-Cowboys Belle Bar Out
48 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 48 MC Hot Rod Machine 13 M Mike Hughes TX 1,000.00 JB Machine-Zippos Hotrod Rail and Pattern
49 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 49 Desired Invitation 03 M Withdrawn IL Invitation Only-Maker Of Class (Zippos Mr Good Bar) Out
50 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 50 Good As Lazy Gets 12 G Tommy Sheets IN 2,400.00 Lazy Loper-Good Miss Fortune Rail and Pattern
51 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 51 Baby Im In 11 M Mark Kakela ND 1,500.00 Blazing Hot-Vested N Satin (Only In The Moonlite) Rail and Pattern
52 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 52 Ladys Stepper 13 M Grace Berton-Beretta CA 4,900.00 CK Kid-Shanes Lady Romantic Halter
53 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 53 Im Just That Hot 13 S Repurchase OH 18,500.00 Blazing Hot-Lopins Dream Out
54 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 54 Visibly Cool 10 M Repurchase MO 6,500.00 Leaguers Grand Slam-Visibly Royal Out
55 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 55 Larks Twofortheshow 13 S Eleanor Green or Jim Heird TX 1,300.00 Larks Oneforthemoney-Emma Big Leaguer Rail and Pattern
56 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 56 RV Miss Good Version 01 M Thomas Gerbet 5,200.00 Good Version-Miss Good Cookie (Zippos Mr Good Bar) Rail and Pattern
57 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 57 Enfiniti 13 M Cooper Smith TX 500.00 PTMA Star Kid-Bos Prima Dona Halter
58 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 58 Leos High Hopes 08 M Jason Smith 5,600.00 Doc O Sinatra-Zans Leo Honey Performance
59 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 59 Just Like Barbie 13 M Repurchase TX 2,200.00 Absolute Asset-Dressed Like Barbie Out
60 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 60 KR Leather And Lace 06 G Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RIC11,000.00 Tejons Peppy Doc-Faded Lace Performance
61 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 61 Zorros Sugarbaby 11 M Repurchase WY 3,700.00 Playzorro-Rays Last Jewel Out
62 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 62 Pearlhandled Shooter 11 S Dave Stix NV 19,000.00 Shooting From Memory-Miss Pattys Pearl Performance
63 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 63 RR Certain Glamour 13 M Ariade Springer 1,600.00 Certain Potential-Suddenly Unzipped Rail and Pattern
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64 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 64 Wimpys Finest 08 G Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RIC 6,250.00 Wimpys Little Step-Finest Diamond Performance
64 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 65 Colonel Cindy 04 M Nancy DeLorenzo NY 31,000.00 Colonel Hotrodder-Jellys Showcase Performance
65 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 66 Im The Good Brother 10 S Michael Hoyt GA 4,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-Sister Serena Rail and Pattern
66 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 67 Getting My Groove On 13 G Repurchase TX 3,600.00 Getting Impulsive-Drippin Hot Fudge Out
67 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 68 The Best Rain Yet No DOB G Tommy Sheets IN 3,400.00 RL Best Of Sudden-Good Kinda Rain Rail and Pattern
68 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 69 The Good Torino 12 S Thomas Lukenbill CA 7,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-Only Classic Chips Rail and Pattern
69 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 70 Polished Elegance 01 M Tammy Raak MN 1,900.00 Cache Advantage-Chimera Miss (Zippos Mr Good Bar) Rail and Pattern
70 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 71 RR Sittin By Certain 14 S JR Reichert IA 2,400.00 Certain Potential-RR Just Simply Sue Rail and Pattern
71 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 72 Hoo Let The Dogs Out 12 G Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle ID 1,100.00 Hot Ones Only-RR Make It Happen Rail and Pattern
72 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 73 Lopin In The Straw 11 G Heather Keller OK 5,750.00 Lazy Loper-Shes Hot Straw Rail and Pattern
73 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 74 OMG Sparks R Flying 11 M Frederick G Lenertz MN 5,000.00 Lena Spark-HA Chairmans Marian Performance
74 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 75 CD La Angel 01 M Repurchase WI 4,000.00 CD Olena-Sons Matilda OUt
75 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 76 Show Me Duke 11 S Mike L Van Egdom IA 15,000.00 Show Me A Song Joes-Dutchess Joe Jack Performance
76 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 77 Show Me Quixote Jo 11 M Mike L Van Egdom IA 9,700.00 Show Me A Song Jo-Two Quixote Jo Performance
77 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 78 Vested Vitality 10 G Beckey Schooler OH. 18,700.00 Vested Pine-Good Vital signs Rail and Pattern
78 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 79 Bet On Pepto 09 M Carrie Cowan AZ 10,000.00 One Time Pepto-Better Sue (Hydrive Cat) Performance
79 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 80 Im Cool Lookin 03 M Amy Gumz 17,000.00 Don’t Skip Zip-Im Cool Robin (Certain Potential) Rail and Pattern
80 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 81 Sheik Country 06 G Karen Loesch WA 7,200.00 zippos Sheik-Miss Vested Country Rail and Pattern
81 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 82 Playen  Spades 08 S James Colthorp 15,000.00 Playgun-Amy Leo Cat Performance
82 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 83 CSR Jake In The Box 12 G Ty M Smith OK 2,300.00 Freckles Fancy Jake-Miss Double Dirty Performance
83 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 84 Information Only 98 G Peticolas KS 7,500.00 A Formal Invitation-Impress Em Kay Cee Rail and Pattern
84 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 85 GS Bucks Legacy 10 G Repurchase OK 5,200.00 Premium Buck-Legacys Baby Rey Out
85 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 86 Brilliant Bay 05 M Michael Thompson TN 1,500.00 Artful Investment-Southern Cee Bee Rail and Pattern
86 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 87 Aadvantage 11 S Repurchase OK 4,900.00 CK Kid-Consent To Arms Out
87 AQHA 2014 World Show Sale 11/15/2014 88 Im Plum Fancy 07 M John Wainscott OH 4,000.00 Radical Rodder-Platinum Flash (Repeated In Red) Rail and Pattern
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SaleDate HipNumberHorse BirthYear Gender Buyer State SalePrice Parentage Discipline
11/15/2014 1 Gay Bar T Bird 04 S Wayne Halvorson OK 2,900.00 Gay Badger Fourth-Docs Lil Flower Performanc
11/15/2014 4 My Shiney Watch 09 M Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RICA 5,200.00 Shiners Lena Doc-Watch Rocket Win Performanc
11/15/2014 6 Cat Scratch Sioux 11 S Robert Meyer NE 22,500.00 A Shiner Named Sioux-Cat Bodell Performanc
11/15/2014 18 Shiney Play Style 09 S Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RICA 13,000.00 Playin Stylish-Suddenly Shiney Performanc
11/15/2014 27 Spotless 10 S Judy Simpson IA 7,700.00 Spots Hot-Hustlin Leopard Performanc
11/15/2014 28 A Quintessential Fox 07 M Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RICA 1,800.00 Green With Invy-Radical Little Vixen Performanc
11/15/2014 29 Meradas Red Elvis 10 G Johannes Orgeldinger TX 24,000.00 Cats Merada-Smart Oaklynn Performanc
11/15/2014 30 Shine On Tassajara 04 M David B Sogge CO 11,500.00 Shine Like Hail-Tassajara Tucker Performanc
11/15/2014 40 Zans Diamond Bonita 09 M Yvonne McDonald OK 11,000.00 Zans Diamond Shine-Silver Lady Bert Performanc
11/15/2014 41 Polka Dot Melody 11 M Jim Brinkman NE 14,000.00 Poco Dot Lena-Red Hollywood Melody Performanc
11/15/2014 44 Pimp This Pepto 10 G Johnny Trotter TX 15,000.00 Peptos Stylish Oak-Fancy Lena Linton Performanc
11/15/2014 45 CSR Jakesshiningstar 11 G Ty M Smith OK 2,700.00 Freckles Fancy Jake-Arbuckle Blonde Performanc
11/15/2014 46 Sparklingcatt 13 M Ben Bowman IN 5,000.00 Cat T Masterson-Sparkling Cee Performanc
11/15/2014 58 Leos High Hopes 08 M Jason Smith 5,600.00 Doc O Sinatra-Zans Leo Honey Performanc
11/15/2014 60 KR Leather And Lace 06 G Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RICA 11,000.00 Tejons Peppy Doc-Faded Lace Performanc
11/15/2014 62 Pearlhandled Shooter 11 S Dave Stix NV 19,000.00 Shooting From Memory-Miss Pattys Pearl Performanc
11/15/2014 65 Colonel Cindy 04 M Nancy DeLorenzo NY 31,000.00 Colonel Hotrodder-Jellys Showcase Performanc
11/15/2014 74 OMG Sparks R Flying 11 M Frederick G Lenertz MN 5,000.00 Lena Spark-HA Chairmans Marian Performanc
11/15/2014 76 Show Me Duke 11 S Mike L Van Egdom IA 15,000.00 Show Me A Song Joes-Dutchess Joe Jack Performanc
11/15/2014 77 Show Me Quixote Jo 11 M Mike L Van Egdom IA 9,700.00 Show Me A Song Jo-Two Quixote Jo Performanc
11/15/2014 79 Bet On Pepto 09 M Carrie Cowan AZ 10,000.00 One Time Pepto-Better Sue (Hydrive Cat) Performanc
11/15/2014 82 Playen  Spades 08 S James Colthorp 15,000.00 Playgun-Amy Leo Cat Performanc
11/15/2014 83 CSR Jake In The Box 12 G Ty M Smith OK 2,300.00 Freckles Fancy Jake-Miss Double Dirty Performanc
11/15/2014 64 Wimpys Finest 08 G Ganadera Chomes, S. A COSTA RICA 6,250.00 Wimpys Little Step-Finest Diamond Performanc

AVERAGE 11,089.58



SaleDate HipNumberHorse BirthYear Gender Buyer State SalePrice Parentage Discipline
11/15/20149 RR A Certain Loper 14 S Scott Mackenzie MB 1,250.00 Certain Potential-RR Time On My Side Rail and Pattern
11/15/201414 Alegend Remembered 13 M David Busick CA 5,000.00 A Dream Remembered-Social At Last Rail and Pattern
11/15/201416 MC Roan Machine 13 M Mike Hughes TX 1,200.00 JB Machine-Zippos Lady Step Rail and Pattern
11/15/201420 Good Bar Dolly 13 M Kristi Rose AUS 24,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-Invite Me Or Bite Me Rail and Pattern
11/15/201421 Cowboy Troyy 13 G Julie Griffin NC 1,000.00 Coats N Tails-Luke At Me Win Rail and Pattern
11/15/201422 OC Lady Luke 98 M Ardith Brownlee BC 2,500.00 Luke At Me-OC Sand Party (Coats N Tails) Rail and Pattern
11/15/201424 A Lopin Star 12 M Keith Caul ONTARIO 3,600.00 Lazy Loper-Investment Sally Rail and Pattern
11/15/201426 Coda The West 13 S Leslie McLaren NJ 19,500.00 VS Code Red-Rolls Radicalle Rail and Pattern
11/15/201431 Regal Mariah 06 M Kevin McGrath MN 3,200.00 Regal Lark-French Blue (Allocate Your Assets) Rail and Pattern
11/15/201432 Hot Lady Cool Chic 12 M Rande Pittman AR 7,000.00 Blazing Hot-Sheza Cool zip Rail and Pattern
11/15/201434 Do Good Out There 13 M Chris Diez NY 5,800.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-A Fancy Impulse Rail and Pattern
11/15/201435 Good By Me 13 G Gretchen Ingersol CT 7,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-A Sweet Romance Rail and Pattern
11/15/201437 Lil Hotness 13 M Scott Mackenzie MB 5,000.00 Blazing Hot-My Precious Lexus Rail and Pattern
11/15/201439 Good Bars Version 13 G Jackie Snyder AR 1,700.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-RV Miss Good Version Rail and Pattern
11/15/201443 Invys Only Star 08 M Richland Ranch John Narmont IL 3,300.00 Invitation Only-Barw Docs Spicey Jo Rail and Pattern
11/15/201448 MC Hot Rod Machine 13 M Mike Hughes TX 1,000.00 JB Machine-Zippos Hotrod Rail and Pattern
11/15/201450 Good As Lazy Gets 12 G Tommy Sheets IN 2,400.00 Lazy Loper-Good Miss Fortune Rail and Pattern
11/15/201451 Baby Im In 11 M Mark Kakela ND 1,500.00 Blazing Hot-Vested N Satin (Only In The Moonlite) Rail and Pattern
11/15/201455 Larks Twofortheshow 13 S Eleanor Green or Jim Heird TX 1,300.00 Larks Oneforthemoney-Emma Big Leaguer Rail and Pattern
11/15/201456 RV Miss Good Version 01 M Thomas Gerbet 5,200.00 Good Version-Miss Good Cookie (Zippos Mr Good Bar) Rail and Pattern
11/15/201463 RR Certain Glamour 13 M Ariade Springer 1,600.00 Certain Potential-Suddenly Unzipped Rail and Pattern
11/15/201466 Im The Good Brother 10 S Michael Hoyt GA 4,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-Sister Serena Rail and Pattern
11/15/201468 The Best Rain Yet No DOB G Tommy Sheets IN 3,400.00 RL Best Of Sudden-Good Kinda Rain Rail and Pattern
11/15/201469 The Good Torino 12 S Thomas Lukenbill CA 7,000.00 Zippos Mr Good Bar-Only Classic Chips Rail and Pattern
11/15/201470 Polished Elegance 01 M Tammy Raak MN 1,900.00 Cache Advantage-Chimera Miss (Zippos Mr Good Bar) Rail and Pattern
11/15/201471 RR Sittin By Certain 14 S JR Reichert IA 2,400.00 Certain Potential-RR Just Simply Sue Rail and Pattern
11/15/201472 Hoo Let The Dogs Out 12 G Colleen Kilpatrick-Riedle ID 1,100.00 Hot Ones Only-RR Make It Happen Rail and Pattern
11/15/201473 Lopin In The Straw 11 G Heather Keller OK 5,750.00 Lazy Loper-Shes Hot Straw Rail and Pattern
11/15/201478 Vested Vitality 10 G Beckey Schooler OH. 18,700.00 Vested Pine-Good Vital signs Rail and Pattern
11/15/201480 Im Cool Lookin 03 M Amy Gumz 17,000.00 Don’t Skip Zip-Im Cool Robin (Certain Potential) Rail and Pattern
11/15/201481 Sheik Country 06 G Karen Loesch WA 7,200.00 zippos Sheik-Miss Vested Country Rail and Pattern
11/15/201484 Information Only 98 G Peticolas KS 7,500.00 A Formal Invitation-Impress Em Kay Cee Rail and Pattern
11/15/201486 Brilliant Bay 05 M Michael Thompson TN 1,500.00 Artful Investment-Southern Cee Bee Rail and Pattern
11/15/201488 Im Plum Fancy 07 M John Wainscott OH 4,000.00 Radical Rodder-Platinum Flash (Repeated In Red) Rail and Pattern

AVERAGE 5,455.88



SaleDate HipNumber Horse BirthYear Gender Buyer State SalePrice Parentage Discipline
11/15/2014 5 Smile For The Camera 01 M Dan Fox CA 5,400.00 Mr Touchdown Kid-Sweet Talkin Affair (Chromed Up) Halter
11/15/2014 13 Classic Cool Coosa 09 M Lea Ann Koch IL 5,600.00 - Halter
11/15/2014 25 Sheza Fancy Kid 08 M Carolyn Stewart OK 8,000.00 Mr Touchdown Kid-Sheza Telusive Kid (Chromed Up) Halter
11/15/2014 52 Ladys Stepper 13 M Grace Berton-Beretta CA 4,900.00 CK Kid-Shanes Lady Romantic Halter
11/15/2014 57 Enfiniti 13 M Cooper Smith TX 500.00 PTMA Star Kid-Bos Prima Dona Halter

AVERAGE 4,880.00



SaleDate HipNumber Horse BirthYear Gender Buyer State SalePrice Parentage Discipline
11/15/2014 2 Too Zippy To Rock 13 G Repurchase CO 2,400.00 Too Sleepy To Zip-Rockstar Invitation Out
11/15/2014 3 Pats Potential Star 12 M Repurchase KS 2,000.00 Potential Asset-Invys Only Star Out
11/15/2014 8 Freelance 11 G Repurchase OK 750.00 Self Employed-A Genuine Prima Dona Out
11/15/2014 10 Probably The Ticket 04 M Repurchase NE 8,800.00 With All Probability-Classic One Spot Out
11/15/2014 11 Soulas Gem 07 S Repurchase OK 23,000.00 Soula Jule Star-CD Precious Gem Out
11/15/2014 12 Absolute Asset 96 S Repurchase KS 11,000.00 Good Asset-Investment MS Out
11/15/2014 15 Prime Time Kidd 13 G Repurchase OK 500.00 PTMA Star Kid-A Genuine Prima Dona Out
11/15/2014 17 Bud The Blooper 09 S Repurchase NE 24,300.00 Nic It In The Bud-Shining Smartly Out
11/15/2014 19 Rickochet Kid 11 S Repurchase TX 1,600.00 Western Gunslinger-Nicole Kiddin Out
11/15/2014 23 Peptos Zacktress 09 M Repurchase NE 11,500.00 Peptoboonsmal-The Zacktress Out
11/15/2014 33 VS Blue Diamond 13 S Repurchase MO 4,750.00 VS Code Blue-Jacks Porcelain Poco out
11/15/2014 38 Self Reliance 12 S Repurchase OK 3,200.00 Self Employed-Strawhat Lucky Charm Out
11/15/2014 42 Blaze The Town 13 S Repurchase TX 6,750.00 Blazing Hot-Sheza Town Mystery Out
11/15/2014 47 Vintage Bells 11 M Repurchase OK 5,700.00 A Sparkling Vintage-Cowboys Belle Bar Out
11/15/2014 53 Im Just That Hot 13 S Repurchase OH 18,500.00 Blazing Hot-Lopins Dream Out
11/15/2014 54 Visibly Cool 10 M Repurchase MO 6,500.00 Leaguers Grand Slam-Visibly Royal Out
11/15/2014 59 Just Like Barbie 13 M Repurchase TX 2,200.00 Absolute Asset-Dressed Like Barbie Out
11/15/2014 61 Zorros Sugarbaby 11 M Repurchase WY 3,700.00 Playzorro-Rays Last Jewel Out
11/15/2014 67 Getting My Groove On 13 G Repurchase TX 3,600.00 Getting Impulsive-Drippin Hot Fudge Out
11/15/2014 75 CD La Angel 01 M Repurchase WI 4,000.00 CD Olena-Sons Matilda OUt
11/15/2014 85 GS Bucks Legacy 10 G Repurchase OK 5,200.00 Premium Buck-Legacys Baby Rey Out
11/15/2014 87 Aadvantage 11 S Repurchase OK 4,900.00 CK Kid-Consent To Arms Out

7,038.64
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